PORTWEST

MW338 - 100% Cotton Day/Night Vest

Collection: Vests

Range: High Visibility
Shell Fabric: 100% Cotton
Outer Carton: 50

Product information

Hi-Vis Day/Night 100% Cotton vest. Plastic Zipper and plastic pulley.
HiVisTex reflective tape around body and over shoulders.

High Visibility

Portwest's extensive range of high visibility clothing is designed and
constructed to ensure compliance with relevant safety standards.
Innovative and technical, this high visibility range is ideal for those who will
not compromise on style, comfort or performance.

Standards

AS/NZS 4602.1 Class D/N

AS/NZS 1906.4:2010 AS/NZS 1906.4
AS 7471 Rail Compliant (Orange Only)

Features

- Front zip opening

- Lightweight and comfortable

- Dipped back hem for better coverage

- Premium reflective tape for increased visibility
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PORTWEST

MW338 - 100% Cotton Day/Night Vest
Commodity Code:

Test House

Wash care

) X L

Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item
MW338YERS
MW338YERM
MW338YERL
MW338YERXL
MW338YERXXL
MW338YERXXXL
MW338YER4XL
MW338YERSXL

Colour
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow

Yellow

Yellow

Weight(Kg)
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990

Cubic(m?)
0.0518
0.0518
0.0518
0.0518
0.0518
0.0518
0.0518
0.0518

EAN13

9343758000801
9343758000818
9343758000825
9343758000832
9343758000849
9343758000856
9343758000863
9343758000870

GTIN/DUN14

15036146917539
15036146917522
15036146917515
15036146917546
15036146917553
15036146917560
15036146917492
15036146917508

Portwest Clothing Ltd ~ Fieldsend Business Park ~ Thurnscoe, Rotherham ~ S63 OJF ~ United Kingdom (08-May-2024)




