

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATASHEET

MW338 - 100% Cotton Day/Night Vest

Collection: Vests Range: High Visibility Shell Fabric: 100% Cotton Outer Carton: 50

Product information

Hi-Vis Day/Night 100% Cotton vest. Plastic Zipper and plastic pulley. HiVisTex reflective tape around body and over shoulders.

High Visibility

Portwest's extensive range of high visibility clothing is designed and constructed to ensure compliance with relevant safety standards. Innovative and technical, this high visibility range is ideal for those who will not compromise on style, comfort or performance.

Standards

AS/NZS 4602.1 Class D/N AS/NZS 1906.4:2010 AS/NZS 1906.4 AS 7471 Rail Compliant (Orange Only)



Features

- Front zip opening
- Lightweight and comfortable
- Dipped back hem for better coverage
- Premium reflective tape for increased visibility



PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATASHEET

MW338 - 100% Cotton Day/Night Vest Commodity Code:

Test House



Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item	Colour	Len	Wid	Hgt	Weight(Kg)	Cubic(m ³)	EAN13	GTIN/DUN14
MW338YERS	Yellow	43.0	28.0	43.0	0.9990	0.0518	9343758000801	15036146917539
MW338YERM	Yellow	43.0	28.0	43.0	0.9990	0.0518	9343758000818	15036146917522
MW338YERL	Yellow	43.0	28.0	43.0	0.9990	0.0518	9343758000825	15036146917515
MW338YERXL	Yellow	43.0	28.0	43.0	0.9990	0.0518	9343758000832	15036146917546
MW338YERXXL	Yellow	43.0	28.0	43.0	0.9990	0.0518	9343758000849	15036146917553
MW338YERXXXL	Yellow	43.0	28.0	43.0	0.9990	0.0518	9343758000856	15036146917560
MW338YER4XL	Yellow	43.0	28.0	43.0	0.9990	0.0518	9343758000863	15036146917492
MW338YER5XL	Yellow	43.0	28.0	43.0	0.9990	0.0518	9343758000870	15036146917508